Private Investigator

Company

A TECH INVESTIGATION SERVICES, INC
A.C. ROMAN & ASSOCIATES, INC
ABSOLUTE INVESTIGATIONS, INC
ACCESS INVESTIGATIONS, INC
ACCURATE INVESTIGATIONS, INC.
ACE SECURITY, INC.

ACI INVESTIGATIVE GROUP, INC.
ADAMS & ASSOCIATES, LLC.
ADVANCE CLAIMS SERVICES, LLC
ADVANCE DETECTIVE BUREAU, INC
ADVANCED INVESTIGATIONS, LLC
AEGIS INTERNATIONAL, INC

AFT INVESTIGATIONS, LLC

ALLIANCE WORLDWIDE INVESTIGATIVE
GROUP, INC.

ALXX, INC.

ANTHONY STONE INVESTIGATIVE &
SECURITY SERV., LLC

Printed on Friday, November 22, 2019

LIC
No.

A-2450

A-2037

A-2445

A-2105

A-944

A-691

A-2142

A-2304

A-987

A-2345

A-2521

A-766

A-2634

A-2490

A-2776

A-2259

Pl / Security Companies

Status

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Exp date Street

07/10/20

11/14/20

05/20/20

04/24/21

07/07/21

07/01/21

04/01/21

10/25/21

04/08/21

07/24/20

02/01/20

04/02/21

11/08/21

07/14/21

07/16/20

01/07/21

325 AYER RD., STE. 202

1350 RXR PLAZA, WEST TOWER
P.0. BOX 754

34 CORPORATE PARK DR., #620
P.0. BOX 6847

P.0. BOX 162

127 EASTERN AVE,, STE. 10

857 POST RD., STE. 325

P.0. BOX 625

47 NORTH FRANKLIN TPKE.
3561 MAIN ST.

PO BOX 821

PO BOX 7332

23 EXECUTIVE PARK DR.

15 EAST PUTNAM AVE., #200

137 SNEDEN PL. WEST

City/Town

HARVARD

UNIONDALE

EAST BRIDGEWATER

PEMBROKE

WARWICK

MYSTIC

GLOUCESTER

FAIRFIELD

OXFORD

RAMSEY

STRATFORD

WINDSOR

PROSPECT

CLIFTON PARK

GREENWICH

SPRING VALLEY

State Zip

MA 01451

NY 11556

MA 02333

MA 02359

RI 02887

CT 06355

MA 01930

CT 06824

CT 06478

NJ 07446

CT 06614

CT 06095

CT 06712

NY 12065

CT 06830

NY 10977

Phone

(978) 772-7080
(516) 596-3300
(508) 586-0140
(781) 337-9007
(800) 841-1213
(860) 437-0000
(978) 281-0533
(203) 254-7199
(203) 377-8831
(201) 825-0921
(203) 745-4455
(860) 688-9466
(203) 704-0731

(518) 514-2944

(416) 923-6984

(212) 661-0258
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ARCHANGEL INVESTIGATIONS &
PROTECTION, INC.

ARTUS GROUP, INC

AS SURVEILLANCE, LLC.

ASSET PROTECTION GROUP, LLC.
ASSOCIATED INVESTIGATIONS, LTD.
ATLAS INVESTIGATIONS, INC
AZARM & ASSOCIATES, LLC

BAKER ST. ASSOCIATES

BARRETT INVESTIGATIONS, LLC.

BARTON INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES,
LLC

BEACON INVESTIGATIVE SOLUTIONS

BEAU DIETL & ASSOCIATES OF NEW
YORK

BENEFICIAL INVESTIGATION SERVICES,
INC.

BENMAR INVESTIGATIONS, LLC.
BLUE HAWK INVESTIGATIONS, LLC
BREEN & ASSOCIATES, LLC
BROSNAN RISK CONSULTANTS, LTD
BULLDOG ENTERPRISE, LLC

C.J. SECURITY SERVICES, LLC

C.L. ASSOCIATES, LLC

CAPITAL INVESTIGATING & ADJUSTING
Printed on Friday, November 22, 2019

A-2778

A-2207

A-2804

A-2709

A-943

A-2035

A-2520

A-923

A-2365

A-2419

A-2570

A-955

A-592

A-2086

A-2646

A-988

A-2664

A-2496

A-1029

A-1109

A-2162

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

07/15/20

08/17/21

04/10/21

02/03/20

07/01/21

10/25/20

05/10/20

11/18/20

09/25/20

11/01/21

12/08/21

05/26/21

05/04/21

10/02/20

01/28/20

02/27/21

07/01/20

12/14/19

06/10/21

01/23/21

03/31/21

5200 W. CENTURY BLVD., STE. 87

736 BOSTON POST RD. STE.A
360 COMMERCIAL PARK DRIVE
116 NORTH BROADWAY, 2ND FL.

15 SOUTH STREET

364 WILLIS AVE.

742 KINGS HIGHWAY WEST

P.0. BOX 5091

PO BOX 446

311 WESTWOOD RD.

4200 REGENT ST, STE. 200

ONE PENNSYLVANIA PLAZA, SUI

P.0. BOX 3332

P.0. BOX 120714

2490 BLACK ROCK TPKE., STE. 4
1009 ROUND HILL ROAD

ONE BLUE HILL PLAZA, 14TH FL

P.O. BOX 404

143 MAIN ST.

P.O. BOX 26

P.O. BOX 4997

LOS ANGELES

MADISON

THOMASVILLE

SOUTH AMBOY

COLLINSVILLE

MINEOLA

SOUTHPORT

BROOKFIELD

GREENS FARMS

BRISTOL

COLUMBUS

NEW YORK

MILFORD

EAST HAVEN

FAIRFIELD

FAIRFIELD

PEARL RIVER

MARION

NANUET

NORWICH

MANCHESTER

CA 90045

CT 06443

NC 27360

NJ 08879

CT 06019

NY 11501

CT 06890

CT 06804

CT 06838

CT 06010

OH 43219

NY 10119

CT 06460

CT 06512

CT 06825

CT 06824

NY 10965

CT 06444

NY 10954

CT 06360

NH 03108

(310) 836-6300

(860) 663-1003
(336) 475-7750
(732) 553-1520
(800) 720-8955
(516) 292-3678
(203) 255-2525
(203) 775-1200
(203) 260-4773

(860) 751-4376

(800) 535-2136

(212) 557-3334

(800) 222-4012

(203) 466-9888
(203) 395-0611
(203) 319-9388
(845) 624-6571
(203) 631-7694
(845) 623-3520
(860) 886-1701

(603) 641-6688
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(CAPINVAD, LLC)
CAPITAL SERVICE BUREAU, INC

CASE IN POINT, INC.

CASE RESEARCH INTERNATIONAL, INC.

CEl, SMITH & ASSOCIATES, LLC.

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION,
INC.

CENTRAL CONNECTICUT
INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES,LLC.

CHARTSTONE, LLC

CHECKERS INTERNATIONAL, INC.
CHECKMATE INVESTIGATIONS, LLC
CIRMA SIU

CLAIMS BUREAU USA, INC

CLAIMS VERIFICATION, INC.

COASTAL INVESTIGATION GROUP, LLC.

COLUCCI INVESTIGATIONS, LLC

CONNECTICUT INVESTIGATIVE
SERVICES, LLC

CONNECTICUT INVESTIGATIVE
SOLUTIONS, LLC

CONNECTICUT PROFESSIONAL
STANDARDS, LLC

CONTEGO INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES,
LLC.

COUNTERMEASURES INVESTIGATIONS
Printed on Friday, November 22, 2019

A-2472

A-1050

A-902

A-911

A-2367

A-2524

A-2598

A-844

A-2192

A-1123

A-2249

A-843

A-2711

A-595

A-2288

A-2480

A-2603

A-2713

A-602

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

01/27/21

10/12/20

04/01/21

01/11/20

11/01/20

06/04/20

01/15/21

11/05/20

05/10/21

05/18/21

01/01/21

11/22/20

03/30/20

10/01/20

05/09/21

04/21/21

04/03/21

04/01/20

11/07/20

1 CORPORATE DRIVE, STE. 104
P.O. BOX 1286

P.O0. BOX 2255

150 S. TURNPIKE RD., 2ND FL.

38 MECHANIC STREET, STE. 204

P.0. BOX 0014

300 TANGLEWOOD ROAD

325 REEF ROAD, STE 208

P.0. BOX 825

545 LONG WHARF DR., 8TH FL.
P.O0. BOX 2936

6700 NORTH ANDREWS AVE., STE
433 THAMES STREET, UNIT A

508 QUAIL BIRD PLACE

4 RESEARCH DR., STE. 402

123 FARMINGTON AVE., UNIT 29

43 WEST POPLAR ROAD

424 EAST CENTRAL BLVD., STE.

P.O0. BOX 290127

BOHEMIA

LONDONDERRY

HUNTINGTON

WALLINGFORD

FOXBORO

CROMWELL

STRATFORD

FAIRFIELD

BETHEL

NEW HAVEN

WOBURN

FORT LAUDERDALE

NEWPORT

HENDERSON

SHELTON

BRISTOL

MIDDLETOWN

ORLANDO

WETHERSFIELD

NY 11716

NH 03053

CT 06484

CT 06492

MA 02035

CT 06416

CT 06614

CT 06824

CT 06801

CT 06511

MA 01888

FL 33309

R1 02840

NV 89052

CT 06484

CT 06010

CT 06457

32801

CT 06129

(631) 981-8877
(800) 370-2116
(203) 414-7880
(203) 269-9616

(781) 830-6060

(860) 305-7015

(203) 233-3523
(203) 254-2018
(203) 743-6455
(203) 946-3722
(800) 651-0460
(888) 284-2000
(888) 310-0586
(203) 324-1174

(203) 402-7306

(800) 993-1578

(860) 558-3435

(321) 249-7600

(860) 529-4127
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&SURVEILLANCE, LLC
COVENTBRIDGE (USA), INC.
CREATIVE SERVICES, INC.

CROWN SECURITY SERVICES, LLC.
CTS RESEARCH, INC.

CTTFB, INC.

CYFORTEC GROUP, LLC.

DANBEE INVESTIGATIONS
CORPORATION

DEAL INVESTIGATIONS, LLC.

DEFENSE INVESTIGATORS GROUP, INC.

DELTA ASSOC.INVESTIGATIONS, INC
DBA DELTA GROUP

DIGISTREAM NEW ENGLAND, INC.
DIOGENES, LLC

DISCREET INVESTIGATION SERVICES,
INC.

DIVERSIFIED INVESTIGATIVE
SERVICES, LLC

DRESSLER INVESTIGATIONS

DRS PRIVATE INVESTIGATIONS, LLC.
DTIQ SERVICES, INC.

ELITE DETECTIVE SERVICES, INC.
ELITE INVESTIGATIONS, LTD

ELITE PERSONAL PROTECTION, INC.
Printed on Friday, November 22, 2019

A-2174

A-681

A-2786

A-2477

A-2131

A-2708

A-611

A-2515

A-839

A-2645

A-2585

A-2042

A-675

A-989

A-2071

A-2344

A-2513

A-2705

A-666

A-2730

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

11/08/20

02/12/21

09/12/20

03/31/21

12/16/20

02/04/20

04/01/21

04/09/20

07/22/21

12/18/21

07/30/20

12/11/20

11/06/20

07/22/21

06/24/21

03/15/20

03/10/20

12/31/21

08/10/21

06/28/20

9485 REGENCY SQUARE BLVD., S JACKSONVILLE

64 PRATT STREET

2392 MOHANSIC AVE.

3017 QUENTIN RD.

P.0. BOX 695

1206 STORRS RD., SUITE C #330

22-08 STATE ROUTE 208 SOUTH

375 CITY HILL STREET
P.0.BOX 119

P.0. BOX 3129

417 MACE BLVD., STE. J-129
6 W. RIVER ST., UNIT 47

P.0. BOX 934

P.0. BOX 1563

P.0. BOX 9324

PO BOX 60757

111 SPEEN ST., STE. 550

495 CABOT STREET, UNIT 6
2001 CENTRAL PARK AVENUE

10 CEDAR ST.

MANSFIELD

YORKTOWN HEIGHT

BROOKLYN

BOTSFORD

MANSFIELD

FAIR LAWN

NAUGATUCK

HANSON

SUWANEE

DAVIS

MILFORD

MONROE

NORWALK

BRIDGEPORT

STATEN ISLAND

FRAMINGHAM

BEVERLY

NEW YORK

VALHALLA

FL 32225

MA 02048

NY 10598

NY 11234

CT 06404

CT 06268

NJ 07410

CT 06770

MA 02341

GA 30024

CA 95618

CT 06460

CT 06468

CT 06851

CT 06601

NY 10306

MA 01701

MA 01915

NY 10710

NY 10595

(407) 859-0997
(508) 339-5451
(914) 447-6065
(718) 998-9600
(203) 268-6669
(860) 328-5706

(201) 652-5500

(203) 217-9140
(781) 293-4777

(904) 704-2348

(856) 797-8900
(203) 264-6802

(203) 261-9431

(203) 227-8969

(203) 650-3722
(917) 209-2807
(508) 634-5614
(978) 927-4449
(212) 629-3131

(914) 761-9500
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ENVISTA FORENSICS, LLC.
ETHOS RISK SERVICES, LLC.

FAIRFIELD COUNTY PROTECTIVE
AGENCY, LLC.

FALLON INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES,
LLC.

FIRST ADVANTAGE BACKGROUND
SERVICES, CORP.

FISCHER INVESTIGATIONS, LLC

FIXER CONSULTING &
INVESTIGATIONS, LLC.

FLAGSHIP INVESTIGATIONS, LLC.

FORTIFIED INVESTIGATIONS &
SECURITY, LLC.

FORTIFIED SECURITY AND
INVESTIGATIONS, LLC.

FRASCO, INC

G. CLARK INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES,

LLC

G4S COMPLIANCE & INVESTIGATIONS,

INC.

G4S SECURE SOLUTIONS (USA) INC.
GLENN INVESTIGATIONS, LLC
GRANITE INTELLIGENCE, LLC.

GRIFFIN PRIVATE INVESTIGATIONS,
LLC

GRYPHON INVESTIGATIONS, LTD.
Printed on Friday, November 22, 2019

A-2349

A-2576

A-2782

A-552

A-2553

A-2413

A-2745

A-2542

A-2788

A-2780

A-2494

A-2681

A-990

A-14

A-1089

A-2716

A-2275

A-1092

Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved

08/02/20

03/01/20

09/10/20

03/21/21

04/01/21

11/21/21

02/03/21

01/17/21

10/18/20

05/04/20

10/30/21

01/05/21

05/01/21

07/10/21

06/22/21

02/19/20

01/19/21

08/24/21

5565 GLENRIDGE CONNECTOR, ST ATLANTA

P.O0. BOX 55246

415 BOSTON POST RD. #3510

PO BOX 341176

100 CARILLON PARKWAY, STE. 3

P.0. BOX 182

PO BOX 194

P.0. BOX 3737

87 ALPINE ST.

36 MARES HILL RD.

215 W. ALAMEDA AVE.

PO BOX 274

910 PAVERSTONE DR.

1395 UNIVERSITY BLVD.

P.0. BOX 880

147 CANAAN MOUNTAIN ROAD

P.0. BOX 752

ONE NORTH BROADWAY, STE. 6

ST. PETERSBURG

MILFORD

HARTFORD

ST. PETERSBURG

KENSINGTON

TAFTVILLE

MILFORD

BRIDGEPORT

IVORYTON

BURBANK

SOUTH GLASTONBU

RALEIGH

JUPITER

EAST LYME

FALLS VILLAGE

CLINTON

WHITE PLAINS

GA 30342

FL 33732

CT 06460

CT 06134

FL 33716

CT 06037

CT 06380

CT 06460

CT 06610

CT 06442

CA 91502

CT 06073

NC 27615

FL 33458

CT 06333

CT 06031

CT 06413

NY 10601

(888) 782-3473
(866) 783-0525

(203) 238-8151

(860) 296-6988

(727) 412-3454

(860) 348-1051

(860) 625-6767

(888) 333-5964

(203) 450-0788

(860) 227-2689

(877) 372-7261

(203) 228-3726

(800) 927-0456

(561) 622-5656
(860) 739-5891
(212) 401-4066

(860) 874-5478

(914) 730-9016
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GUIDEPOST SOLUTIONS, LLC
HANRAHAN INVESTIGATIONS, INC
HCRC, LLC.

HETTRICK, CYR & ASSOCIATES, INC.
HEUBECK INVESTIGATIONS, LLC
HIRERIGHT, LLC.

HODA INVESTIGATIONS, LLC.
HOLMES DETECTIVE BUREAU, INC.
HUB ENTERPRISES, INC.

ILR.LS,, LLC

INFORMATION CONNECTION
UNLIMITED, INC

INFORMATION WITH INTEGRITY, INC
INSIGHT SERVICE GROUP, INC
INSITE SECURITY, INC.

INTEGRATED SECURITY SERVICES,
INC.

INTEGRITY 1 SOLUTIONS, LLC.
INTELEX, LTD.

INTELLIGENCE OPTIONS, LLC
INTELLITECH INVESTIGATION, INC.
INTERSTATE INVESTIGATIONS, INC.

INTREPID INVESTIGATIONS, INC.

Printed on Friday, November 22, 2019

A-2324

A-2648

A-2735

A-904

A-2087

A-2760

A-1037

A-2337

A-2212

A-2032

A-2548

A-2148

A-1057

A-2426

A-1095

A-2781

A-2500

A-2262

A-1006

A-2122

A-2474

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

10/10/21

02/25/20

10/25/20

05/20/21

09/14/21

09/01/21

09/01/21

05/26/20

06/01/21

10/04/20

02/16/21

06/13/21

11/18/20

02/07/20

10/06/20

09/01/20

12/01/19

01/25/21

12/23/20

09/24/21

11/03/20

415 MADISON AVE., 11TH FL
9914 DERBY LANE, STE 201

64 MUSTANG DR.

59 SYCAMORE STREET

185 OLD KINGS HIGHWAY, NOR
3349 MICHELSON DR., STE 150
P.0. BOX 3701

2109 BROADWAY, STE. 6102
P.0. BOX 3162

P.O. BOX 340355

400 D PUTNAM PIKE, STE. 128

P.0. BOX 40783
55 FERNCROFT RD., STE. 300
150 W. 30TH STREET, SUITE 700

305 MADISON AVE., STE. 2137

425 101ST STREET, #D1

68 SOUTHFIELD AVE, BUILDING 2,

1633 BROADWAY 23RD FL.

6 OLD TURNPIKE RD.

129 STAPLES RD.

1013 MAMARONECK AVE.

NEW YORK

WESTCHESTER

MONROE

GLASTONBURY

DARIEN

IRVINE

MILFORD

NEW YORK

LAFAYETTE

HARTFORD

SMITHFIELD

PROVIDENCE

DANVERS

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

BROOKLYN

STAMFORD

NEW YORK

BROOKFIELD

CUMBERLAND

WHITE PLAINS

NY 10017

IL 60154

CT 06468

CT 06033

CT 06820

CA 92612

CT 06460

NY 10023

LA 70502

CT 06134

Rl 02917

Rl 02940

MA 01923

NY 10001

NY 10165

NY 11209

CT 06902

NY 10019

CT 06804

R1 02864

NY 10605

(212) 817-6700
(708) 343-1888
(203) 400-1890
(860) 652-9997
(203) 249-6664
(949) 428-5800
(860) 930-6010
(212) 255-4444
(800) 873-0933
(860) 522-0001

(866) 949-9900

(401) 722-6604
(800) 278-0550
(212) 362-5700

(212) 808-4153

(212) 440-1715
(203) 921-0316
(212) 506-3352
(203) 775-4647
(401) 335-9012

(914) 275-6255
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INVESTIGATIVE CONSULTANTS, LLC
INVESTIGATIVE PARTNERS, LLC
INVESTIGATIVE RESOURCES, INC.
INVESTIGREAT 2, LLC

ISS ACTION, INC.

IUNLIMITED, INC.

IXT SERVICES, LLC.

J & G SECURITY & INVESTIGATIVE
SERVICES, LLC

J.T. BECKER & COMPANY, INC.
JBD INVESTIGATIONS
JENNINGS SMITH ASSOCIATES, INC

JOHN A. MUCHERINO
INVESTIGATIONS, LLC

JOHN CUTTER INVESTIGATIONS, INC

JORDAN CONSULTING, SECURITY &
INVESTIGATIONS, LLC.

JO-RYU SECURITY AND BODYGUARD
SERVICES, LLC

JWB CONSULTING, LLC.

K2 INTELLIGENCE, LLC

KENNEDY SECURITY SERVICES, INC.
KROLL ASSOCIATES, INC.

KROLL CYBER SECURITY, LLC.

LCA INVESTIGATIONS, LLC.
Printed on Friday, November 22, 2019

A-1101

A-2479

A-631

A-2673

A-2807

A-2712

A-2753

A-2366

A-2803

A-2688

A-124

A-2572

A-2619

A-2403

A-1081

A-2758

A-2632

A-51

A-TT8

A-2589

A-2820

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

01/18/21

04/16/21

01/01/21

09/24/20

06/27/21

04/04/20

05/12/21

11/20/20

03/12/21

06/13/21

10/20/20

02/03/20

06/10/21

08/23/21

04/15/21

08/10/21

09/27/21

07/04/21

02/04/21

08/20/20

10/09/21

575 MAIN STREET

871 NEWFIELD STREET, STE. G
14-3 MASONS ISLAND RD.

50 SHADY LANE

158-12 ROCKAWAY BLVD., STE. 2

PO BOX 276390

1700 EAST PUTNAM AVE, STE. 30

19 LOG COURT

1370 WASHINGTON TPKE. STE. 2

36 RUSS STREET

P.0. BOX 604

6 PONDVIEW DRIVE

355 LEXINGTON AVE. 4TH FL.

220 JUDDS BRIDGE RD.

P.O. BOX 2624

P.0. BOX 1918

845 THIRD AVENUE, 15TH FL
6 OAK STREET WEST

55 EAST 52ND ST.

2 EMERSON LANE STE. 200

153 RAILTREE HILL RD.

EAST HAVEN

MIDDLETOWN

MYSTIC

GLASTONBURY

QUEENS

SACRAMENTO

OLD GREENWICH

WEST SUFFIELD

BRIDGEVILLE

HARTFORD

CANTON

OXFORD

NEW YORK

ROXBURY

HARTFORD

MANCHESTER

NEW YORK

GREENWICH

NEW YORK

SECAUCUS

WOODBURY

CT 06512

CT 06457

CT 06355

CT 06033

NY 11434

CA 95826

CT 06870

CT 06093

PA 15017

CT 06106

CT 06019

CT 06478

NY 10017

CT 06783

CT 06146

CT 06040

NY 10022

CT 06830

NY 10055

NJ 07094

CT 06798

(203) 623-7955
(860) 613-0563
(860) 572-9964
(860) 899-1710
(718) 978-3000
(877) 254-7075
(203) 717-1672

(860) 601-3449

(412) 279-1500
(860) 595-3238
(860) 693-6195

(203) 516-1590

(212) 913-9708

(203) 770-3377

(860) 242-4174

(860) 817-3949
(212) 694-7000
(203) 661-6814
(212) 593-1000
(212) 833-3462

(203) 984-6440
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LEMIEUX & ASSOCIATES, LLC
LEXPRO RESEARCH, LLC
LIES, LLC.

LITCHFIELD HILLS INVESTIGATIVE
SERVICES,LLC

M1 CORPORATION

MADISON INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES,
LLC

MAGEN SECURITY, LLC.
MANTHORNE INVESTIGATIONS, LLC
MARINO INVESTIGATIONS, LLC
MARKLE INVESTIGATIONS, INC.
MARKSMEN, INC.

MARSHALL INVESTIGATIVE GROUP,
INC.

MCGREGOR INVESTIGATIONS &
CONSULTING, LLC

MCNELIS INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES,
INC

MEINSEN ASSOCIATES, LLC

MERGE INVESTIGATIONS, INC.
MERIDIAN INVESTIGATIVE GROUP, INC
MH INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES, LLC.
MINTZ GROUP

MSA INVESTIGATIONS (MICHAEL
Printed on Friday, November 22, 2019

A-2217

A-2348

A-2661

A-2102

A-2387

A-2563

A-2510

A-2544

A-2411

A-994

A-2470

A-2763

A-2801

A-2222

A-1120

A-2798

A-2578

A-2687

A-2667

A-2364

Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

09/30/21

05/15/20

06/01/20

04/30/21

04/13/21

09/23/21

03/12/20

01/01/21

10/19/21

10/24/20

12/17/20

10/11/21

04/09/21

10/11/20

04/27/21

03/15/21

03/14/20

03/19/21

07/10/20

04/25/20

110 WASHINGTON AVE., 2ND FL
30 BUXTON FARM RD., STE. 315
209 PARTRIDGE DR.

P.0.BOX 1565

900 SOUTH AVENUE

PO BOX 85

139 HOUSTON TERRACE

P.0. BOX 7002

16 CRAIG PLACE

P.0. BOX 502

20 WEST MAIN ST COURT, STE. 2

PO BOX 681

153 RIDGEFIELD STREET

617 STOKES RD., STE. 4-317

P.O0. BOX 185279

801 ESTELLE DR.

6822 22ND AVENUE NORTH, STE.

208 MCLAY AVE.
110 FIFTH AVENUE, 8TH FL

9 MURRAY ST., 2ND FL.

NORTH HAVEN

STAMFORD

SOUTHINGTON

LITCHFIELD

STATEN ISLAND

EAST HAMPTON

STAMFORD

PLAINVILLE

WEST HARTFORD

NORTH HAVEN

ALPINE

PARK RIDGE

HARTFORD

MEDFORD

HAMDEN

LANCASTER

ST. PETERSBURG

EAST HAVEN

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

CT 06473

CT 06905

CT 06489

CT 06759

NY 10314

CT 06424

CT 06902

CT 06062

CT 06110

CT 06473

UT 84008

IL 60068

CT 06112

NJ 08055

CT 06518

PA 17601

FL 33710

CT 06512

NY 10011

NY 10007

(203) 234-6328
(203) 921-1281
(860) 628-1880

(860) 567-1049

(718) 983-8547

(860) 365-0141

(203) 278-3636
(860) 250-6625
(860) 690-5002
(203) 230-2687
(818) 637-8050

(847) 993-2035

(860) 548-1109

(609) 953-8200

(203) 234-1177
(717) 945-5399
(800) 830-4022
(646) 634-1730
(212) 489-7100

(212) 509-1336
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STAPLETON ASSOC.,LTD.)

MSO INVESTIGATIONS, LLC A-2156 Approved 10/27/21 72 EASTBROOK TERRACE BERLIN CT 06037  (860) 982-3756
MULLIGAN SECURITY CORP. A-979 Approved 10/02/20 2 PENN PLAZA, 24TH FL NEW YORK NY 10121  (212) 563-0500
NESCTC SECURITY AGENCY, LLC A-2092 Approved 09/01/21 46 MOLTER STREET CRANSTON RI1 02910  (401) 921-1002
NEW LIGHT INVESTIGATIONS, LLC. A-2748 Approved 04/03/21 40 RUSS ST. HARTFORD CT 06106  (203) 650-9799
NORTH AMERICAN INVESTIGATIONS, A-2455 Approved 07/28/20 199 WILLIS AVE. MINEOLA NY 11501  (800) 724-8080
INC

NUTMEG INVESTIGATIONS, LLC. A-2733 Approved 07/05/20 530 SILAS DEANE HIGHWAY, UNI WETHERSFIELD CT 06109  (860) 888-5801
NWI INVESTIGATIVE GROUP, INC. A-849 Approved 01/14/21 10 WALNUT HILL PARK WOBURN MA 01801  (800) 253-5990
OMNI INVESTIGATIONS, LLC. A-2736 Approved 10/31/20 15 HIGHRIDGE DR. CROMWELL CT 06416  (860) 913-4568
ON POINT RESOURCES, INC A-2539 Approved 11/09/20 41 WINFIELD AVE. MOUNT VERNON NY 10552  (914) 760-8860
PAGONES-O'NEILL, INC A-2625 Approved 08/15/21 355 MAIN STREET BEACON NY 12508  (845) 632-6900
PETER VALLAS ASSOCIATES, INC. A-963 Approved 10/23/20 91 MYER ST. HACKENSACK NJ 07601  (201) 487-8901
PHILLIPS & ASSOCIATES, INC. A-2695 Approved 07/16/21 P.0.BOX 1123 TOCCOA GA 30577  (706) 886-9922
PHOENIX INVESTIGATIONS, LLC A-2282 Approved 06/27/21 41 WOOD CREEK RD BURLINGTON CT 06013  (860) 675-0088
PHOTOFAX, INC A-2137 Approved 01/08/21 P.0.BOX 225 GILBERTS IL 60136  (847) 683-3724
PINKERTON CONSULTING & A-2043 Approved 10/18/20 4330 PARK TERRACE DR. WESTLAKE VILLAGE CA 91361  (818) 706-5590
INVESTIGATIONS, INC

PINNACLE GROUP INVESTIGATIONS A-2536 Approved 12/09/20 34-3 SHUNPIKE RD., STE. 277 CROMWELL CT 06416  (860) 368-0604
PREMIER PRIVATE INVESTIGATIONS, A-2569 Approved 12/12/19 52 BRUSHY HILL RD. NEWTOWN CT 06470  (203) 300-8158
LLC

PRESTIGE INVESTIGATIONS, LLC A-2590 Approved 11/05/20 P.O. BOX 3791 WOODBRIDGE CT 06525  (203) 668-0404
PRIME INVESTIGATIONS, LLC A-2446 Approved 06/19/20 180 CENTER ROAD VERNON CT 06066  (860) 202-5135
PRIORITY INSIGHT INVESTIGATIONS, A-2700 Approved 09/14/21 21 FULMORE DR. WATERFORD CT 06385  (860) 287-5341

LLC.
Printed on Friday, November 22, 2019
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PROBA INVESTIGATIONS, LLC.
PUBLIC INVESTIGATION SERVICE, INC
R & R INVESTIGATIONS, LLC

R & R PROTECTIVE SERVICES, LLC

R.C. RANNO INVESTIGATIVE
SERVICES, LLC

RESEARCH CONSULTANTS GROUP, INC.
ROBERT NIVAKOFF, LLC

RYAN R. ROBISON & COMPANY, INC.
S.E.A.L. SECURITY, LLC.

S.1.S. SURVEILLANCE INVESTIGATION
SERVICES, LLC.

S.L. JACKSON & ASSOCIATES, LLC
SAGE INTELLIGENCE GROUP, LLC.

SAVOY & ASSOCIATES PRIVATE
INVESTIGATIONS, LLC.

SECURE INVESTIGATIONS, LLC

SECURITAS SECURITY SERVICES USA,
INC

SECURITY INDUSTRY SPECIALISTS, INC
SECURITY RESOURCES, INC.

SECURITY SERVICES OF CONNECTICUT,
INC.

SEDGWICK SIU, INC.

SHIELD INVESTIGATION GROUP, LLC.
Printed on Friday, November 22, 2019

A-2814

A-1121

A-2654

A-2334

A-2089

A-2787

A-2594

A-2591

A-2821

A-2350

A-2501

A-2777

A-2726

A-2342

A-929

A-2499

A-2592

A-641

A-2340

A-2696

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

09/15/21

04/22/21

04/21/20

05/10/20

09/11/21

10/02/20

11/20/20

09/12/20

10/25/21

08/31/20

12/30/19

07/15/20

06/14/20

03/29/20

01/23/21

11/18/21

11/01/20

05/04/21

06/01/20

08/12/21

219 WEST MORRIS RD.

56 HARRISON STREET, STE. 303
33 DIXWELL AVENUE, #184
P.0. BOX 156

P.0. BOX 1324

13295 ILLINOIS ST., #132

67 CHESTNUT HILL RD.

3290 W. BIG BEAVER RD., STE. 31
19 FULTON STREET, STE. 308

1077 SILAS DEANE HWY, #171

P.0. BOX 3161
261 WEST 35TH STREET, STE. 404

180 CHURCH ST., SUITE 11

P.0.BOX 115

4330 PARK TERRACE DR.

6071 BRISTOL PARKWAY
1155 MARLKRESS RD.

25 CONTROLS DR.

1230 EAST DIEHL RD., #300

PO BOX 215

MORRIS

NEW ROCHELLE

NEW HAVEN

NEW MILFORD

MIDDLETOWN

CARMEL

NORWALK

TROY

NEW YORK

WETHERSFIELD

NEWTOWN

NEW YORK

NAUGATUCK

MIDDLEBURY

WESTLAKE VILLAGE

CULVER CITY

CHERRY HILL

SHELTON

NAPERVILLE

TRUMBULL

CT 06763

NY 10801

CT 06511

CT 06776

CT 06457

NY 46032

CT 06851

MI 48084

NY 10038

CT 06109

CT 06470

NY 10001

CT 06770

CT 06762

CA 91361

CA 90230

NJ 08003

CT 06484

IL 60563

CT 06611

(860) 734-8759
(914) 633-8500
(917) 557-8232
(860) 350-5130

(860) 572-8806

(518) 331-0507
(203) 561-7527
(248) 677-7790
(212) 732-1897

(860) 436-4636

(203) 304-1965
(212) 267-0028

(203) 509-6840

(203) 758-4774

(818) 706-5590

(800) 201-3742
(856) 808-0606

(203) 925-6140

(630) 718-6200

(203) 445-6042
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SMF INVESTIGATIONS, LLC
SMITH & CARSON, INC
SOS SECURITY, LLC
SPARKS SECURITY, LLC
SQUAD SECURITY, INC

SRCPI, INC

STANLEY SAFETY CORPORATION, LLC.

STILL WATER SECURITY COMPANY,
LLC.

STRATEGIC PROTECTION SOLUTIONS,
LLC.

STROZ FRIEDBERG, LLC

SUB ROSA INVEST. GRP.,LLC DBA
BLACK TAURUS ASSOCS.

SUMMIT INVESTIGATIONS, INC
SUMMIT SECURITY SERVICES, INC
T&M PROTECTION RESOURCES, LLC.
TALENTWISE, INC.

TARGET
INVESTIGATIONS/SURVEILLANCE, LLC

TERRIER CLAIMS SERVICES
THE AGGERIS GROUP, LLC.
THE EBS GROUP, INC

THIRD SHORE INVESTIGATIONS, INC.

Printed on Friday, November 22, 2019

A-1135

A-2083

A-672

A-2551

A-2347

A-2532

A-2691

A-2715

A-2701

A-2452

A-2571

A-2224

A-2559

A-2772

A-2668

A-2106

A-2547

A-2818

A-1009

A-2796

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

02/01/21

09/06/21

08/05/21

04/25/21

08/10/20

10/01/20

03/31/21

05/01/20

08/05/21

07/01/20

07/01/20

10/06/20

06/29/21

01/22/20

07/01/20

04/23/21

05/06/21

10/01/21

01/13/21

01/16/21

P.0. BOX 1161

440 MARKET STREET, 11B

1915 RTE. 46 EAST

PO BOX 2113

50 CHARLES LINDBERG BLVD., ST

P.0. BOX 583

1000 STANLEY DRIVE

196 ATKINS STREET

185 FREEMAN AVE.

32 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS, 4

90 COURT STREET

210 WINTER ST., STE. 203

390 RXR PLAZA

230 PARK AVE., SUITE 440

19910 N. CREEK PKWY ., STE. 200

P.0. BOX 149

141 TOMPKINS AVENUE

55 MARES HILL RD.

671 ROUTE 17M-LL

441 DOUGLAS AVE.

ORANGE

ELMWOOD PARK

PARSIPPANY

BRISTOL

UNIONDALE

MIDDLEBORO

NEW BRITAIN

MERIDEN

STRATFORD

NEW YORK

MIDDLETOWN

WEYMOUTH

UNIONDALE

NEW YORK

BOTHELL

HARTFORD

PLEASANTVILLE

IVORYTON

MONROE

NAPERVILLEVILLE

CT 06477

NJ 07407

NJ 07054

CT 06011

NY 11553

MA 02346

CT 06053

CT 06450

CT 06614

NY 10013

CT 06457

MA 02188

NY 11556

NY 10169

WA 98011

CT 06101

NY 10570

CT 06442

NY 10950

IL 60540

(203) 996-9490
(201) 693-4700
(973) 402-6600
(860) 841-0416
(212) 485-8520
(508) 923-6960
(860) 827-3510

(203) 410-2954

(203) 818-1129

(212) 981-6540

(844) 779-8436

(781) 380-8822
(516) 240-2400
(212) 422-0000
(425) 492-8029

(860) 883-5072

(914) 769-2000
(763) 267-3525
(845) 783-0573

(800) 808-3125
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TITAN INVESTIGATIVE ALLIANCE, LLC
TOM MURPHY INVESTIGATION, LLC
TRIACK ASSOCIATES, LLC.

TROMPETTA-INVESTIGATIONS &
CONSULTING, LLC.

UNDER THE SUN INVESTIGATIONS, LLC
UNITED CLAIMS SERVICE, INC

UNITED TECHNOLOGIES
CORPORATION

UNITY SURVEILLANCE &
INVESTIGATIONS, LLC

USI INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS, INC
VANSON INVESTIGATIONS, INC
VERACITY RESEARCH COMPANY
VERISYS CORPORATION
VERTICAL SCREEN, INC.

W. KLEINKNECHT INVESTIGATIONS,
LLC

WALLACE INVESTIGATIONS, LLC

WHETSTONE SERVICES, LLC. DBA
ACACIA INVESTIGATIONS

WILLIAM SMITH & ASSOCIATES, LLC
WILLIAM VASSELL SERVICES, INC
WINN INVESTIGATIONS, LLC

WJ BUNDY, LLC.

Printed on Friday, November 22, 2019

A-2453

A-2399

A-2722

A-2770

A-2635

A-2620

A-2752

A-2630

A-2682

A-2574

A-2456

A-2471

A-2414

A-2546

A-1103

A-1065

A-2543

A-2125

A-2579

A-2810

Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

07/03/20

09/15/21

04/18/20

02/02/20

01/07/20

07/18/21

01/10/21

07/10/21

12/23/20

01/01/20

07/25/20

10/15/20

11/14/21

02/16/21

11/01/20

01/01/21

02/08/21

05/12/21

04/19/20

07/01/21

8775 CENTRE PARK DR., #454
PO BOX 99
244 5TH AVENUE, STE. 2865

107 MILL PLAIN RD., SUITE 203

396 TODD RD.
193 EAST MAIN STREET

10 FARM SPRING RD.

215 SOUTH BROADWAY, STE. 14

1525 KINGS HWY EAST

54 SUNNYSIDE BLVD., STE. G
1104 DALLAS DR., STE. 220
1001 N. FAIRFAX ST., STE. 640
251 VETERANS WAY

275 POST RD. E #585

P.0. BOX 330762

P.0. BOX 273

P.O. BOX 643
1266 EAST MAIN ST., STE 700R
596 GLENBROOK RD., #5

P.0. BOX 81

COLUMBIA

BETHEL

NEW YORK

DANBURY

WOLCOTT

BABYLON

FARMINGTON

SALEM

FAIRFIELD

PLAINVIEW

DENTON

ALEXANDRIA

WARMINSTER

WESTPORT

WEST HARTFORD

DAYVILLE

DURHAM

STAMFORD

STAMFORD

LEBANON

MD 21045

CT 06801

NY 10001

CT 06811

CT 06716

NY 11702

CT 06032

NH 03079

CT 06824

NY 11803

TX 76205

VA 22314

PA 18974

CT 06881

CT 06133

CT 06241

CT 06422

CT 06902

CT 06906

CT 06249

(410) 964-0930
(203) 948-5092
(646) 359-6440

(203) 948-2245

(203) 879-6816
(631) 482-9966

(860) 728-7820

(855) 558-6489

(203) 615-2682
(516) 575-3977
(800) 654-2185
(703) 535-1471
(888) 291-1369

(203) 979-0299

(860) 236-1918

(860) 234-8860

(860) 916-7497
(914) 260-2949
(203) 461-1496

(860) 334-6011
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WTG INVESTIGATIONS, LLC

XG CONSULTANTS GROUP, INC.
NOEL WAITE, FIRE INVESTIGATOR
REMCO FIRE INVESTIGATIONS

ACCURATE STATEWIDE
INVESTIGATIONS

AGNELLO INVESTIGATIONS
ALLSTATE INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES

CARLOS RODRIGUEZ TORRES,
PRIVATE DETECTIVE

CORPORATE INTELLIGENCE
ASSOCIATES

DAMON DATA SERVICES

DAVID J. GIAMPA, PRIVATE
INVESTIGATOR

DEFENSIVE MEASURES SECURITY
DUE DILIGENCE, PLUS

GEORGE P. BELADINO, PRIVATE
INVESTIGATOR

GEORGE W. SABA, CONSULTING &
INVESTIGATING AGENCY

HUNT INVESTIGATIONS
J .PATRICK BURNS
KENNETH J. BENNETT, JR.

KEVIN MULLIGAN, PRIVATE
INVESTIGATOR

Printed on Friday, November 22, 2019

A-2662

A-2704

FI-2764

FI-1074

1-2369

1-2623

1-660

1-2791

1-617

1-466

1-2276

1-2642

1-1015

1-156

1-683

1-933

1-2707

1-2460

1-2327

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Suspended

Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

06/03/20

11/09/21

10/25/21

03/17/21

11/20/20

08/19/21

01/31/21

10/05/20

04/15/21

02/23/21

04/25/21

12/16/19

02/17/21

04/22/21

02/04/21

02/23/21

12/01/19

09/15/20

03/23/20

P.0. BOX 1295

110 EAST 42ND ST., STE 1302
35 SOUTH BIGELOW RD.

9 HAIGH AVENUE

PO BOX 1213

145 LEONARD DR.
P.0. BOX 8371

84 MAYBURY CIRCLE APT 6

1028 KELLS COURT

393 COLONY STREET

11 FERN DRIVE

3 INGELSIDE DRIVE

3470 OLNEY-LAYTONSVILLE RD.,

115 OSCAWANA LAKE ROAD

80 KRIVANEC ROAD

P.0. BOX 325
5 PLEASANT ST.
P.0.BOX 721

TWO PENN PLAZA, 24TH FL.

GROTON

NEW YORK

HAMPTON

NIANTIC

WATERBURY

GROTON

NEW HAVEN

WATERBURY

TOMS RIVER

MERIDEN

WALPOLE

FARMINGTON

OLNEY

PUTNAM VALLEY

WILLINGTON

WINSTED

MYSTIC

SHERMAN

NEW YORK

CT 06033

NY 10017

CT 06247

CT 06357

CT 06721

CT 06340

CT 06530

CT 06705

NJ 08753

CT 06451

MA 02081

CT 06032

MD 20832

NY 10579

CT 06279

CT 06098

CT 06355

CT 06784

NY 10121

(860) 941-7597
(212) 499-1480
(860) 450-6089
(860) 739-7137

(203) 808-2846

(860) 608-7100
(203) 773-0810

(203) 343-7554

(732) 506-6400

(203) 238-7161

(781) 255-7779

(860) 335-8632
(301) 801-7494

(914) 490-0149

(860) 487-0846

(860) 944-7534
(518) 527-0117
(203) 610-4193

(212) 563-0500

Page -1 of 1



KING SECURITY SERVICE
KROLL INVESTIGATIONS
LOUIS J. MARGAN, JR..

MICHAEL B. KIPPHUT, PRIVATE
INVESTIGATOR

MICHAEL E. BUCKMIR, PRIVATE
INVESTIGATOR

MULLIGAN ASSOCIATES

NORTHEAST INVESTIGATIONS &
ADJUSTING

ORION INVESTIGATIONS
POWER INVESTIGATIONS
REACTIVE INVESTIGATIONS
ROBERT C. ALDRICH

RON PINE INVESTIGATIONS
RONALD DUKE INVESTIGATION
RTW INVESTIGATIONS

SEBASTIAN VERNI, PI

SUPERIOR INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES

T.S. FEE INVESTIGATIONS

THOMAS TOURI, PRIVATE
INVESTIGATOR

VIGLIONE INVESTIGATIONS

ZEN INVESTIGATIONS

DONAN ENGINEERING COMPANY, INC

Printed on Friday, November 22, 2019

1-649

1-586

1-2428

1-524

1-982

1-2211

1-2221

1-1127

1-2649

1-2602

1-2754

1-2558

1-2488

1-661

1-2684

1-2316

1-1034

1-2797

1-2473

1-2568

FA-2671

Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved

Approved

04/28/21

04/10/21

01/16/20

10/01/20

03/20/21

09/05/21

06/07/20

07/26/21

01/15/20

03/15/21

07/24/21

07/11/21

02/06/20

02/01/21

02/17/21

01/11/20

06/23/21

03/21/21

02/03/21

09/01/21

08/11/20

P.0. BOX 501
8 HUNTINGTON ST., #124
P.O. BOX 822

P.0. BOX 433

125 PRAYER SPRING RD.

15 NANCY MAE AVE.

66 VALLEY DRIVE

P.0. BOX 595

933 PINE STREET

60 WOODLAND AVE

27 CAMBRIDGE AVENUE

36 HIGHLAWN RD.

71 PORTERS PASS

P.0. BOX 4460

10 NORRIS LANE

444A NORTH MAIN STREET, #147
P.O0. BOX 263

14 OAKLAND AVE.

P.0. BOX 282
P.0. BOX 281

12450 LAKE STATION PL.

OLD LYME

SHELTON

WHITE PLAINS

MERIDEN

STRATFORD

PROSPECT

MIDDLETOWN

SUFFIELD

BRISTOL

WINSTED

GARDEN CITY

FAIRFIELD

BERLIN

HARTFORD

SETAUKET

SPRINGFIELD

ROXBURY

MILFORD

BRANFORD

KINGS PARK

LOUISVILLE

CT 06371

CT 06484

NY 10603

CT 06450

CT 06614

CT 06712

CT 06457

CT 06078

CT 06010

CT 06098

NY 11530

CT 06824

CT 06037

CT 06147

NY 11733

MA 01028

CT 06783

CT 06460

CT 06405

NY 11754

KY 40299

(860) 434-7017
(203) 305-5174
(914) 428-9224

(860) 543-1543

(203) 260-9057

(203) 558-9027

(860) 997-3062

(860) 922-7992
(860) 305-2204
(860) 672-5904
(516) 724-0558
(203) 334-4746
(860) 559-4556
(860) 728-0636
(631) 751-4100
(413) 244-9340
(860) 350-6181

(203) 814-6030

(203) 871-9742
(631) 896-5333

(800) 482-5611
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EFI GLOBAL, INC

NEW ENGLAND FIRE CAUSE & ORIGIN,
INC

NORTHEAST FIRE INVESTIGATIONS,
LLC.

RIMKUS CONSULTING GROUP, INC.

THE VERTEX COMPANIES, INC.

Printed on Friday, November 22, 2019

FA-1075

FA-2093

FA-2739

FA-2508

FA-2698

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

03/21/21

11/15/20

11/15/20

02/25/20

08/25/21

21 FATHER DEVALLES BLVD., BL

P.0. BOX 7399

1012 PLEASANT ST.

8 GREENWAY PLAZA, STE. 500

400 LIBBEY PKWY.

FALL RIVER

ROCHESTER

PALMER

HOUSTON

WEYMOUTH

MA 02723

NH 03839

MA 01069

TX 77046

MA 02189

(508) 997-4900

(603) 330-9889

(413) 289-9030

(713) 621-3550

(781) 952-6000
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Security Guard

Company

AAY ASSOCIATES, INC
ALL PURPOSE SECURITY, LLC.

ALLIED UNIVERSAL SECURITY
SERVICES, LLC.

ALUTIIQ ADVANCED SECURITY
SOLUTIONS, LLC.

AMBASSADOR PROTECTION SERVICES,
INC

ANDY FRAIN SERVICES, INC
ARON SECURITY, INC.
ASSET PROTECTION GROUP, LLC.

BEAU DIETL & ASSOCIATES OF NEW
YORK

BENNETT SECURITY SERVICE, INC
BORDER SECURITY SERVICES, LLC.
BRINK'S INCORPORATED

BROSNAN RISK CONSULTANTS, LTD
BTB SECURITY SERVICES, INC.

C.C. SECURITY CORPORATION

CDA, INC.

CHENEGA INFINTY, LLC.

Printed on Friday, November 22, 2019

LIC
No.

AS-2652

AS-2746

AS-2607

AS-2766

AS-2020

AS-2431

AS-2525

AS-2710

AS-955

AS-708

AS-2724

AS-971

AS-2665

AS-2517

AS-2047

AS-2771

AS-2728

Status

Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Exp date Street

02/25/20

12/07/20

04/17/21

11/16/21

03/23/20

03/07/20

06/08/20

02/03/20

05/26/21

06/10/21

06/17/20

01/04/21

07/01/20

04/23/20

10/27/20

02/02/20

06/20/20

108-18 QUEENS BLVD., STE 602
7473 W. LAKE MEAD BLVD., STE.

161 WASHINGTON STREET, STE.

3909 ARCTIC BLVD., STE. 500

28 MERRICK AVE,, STE. 7

761 SHORELINE DR.
300 WEST MAIN STREET
116 NORTH BROADWAY, 2ND FL.

ONE PENNSYLVANIA PLAZA , SUI

P.0. BOX 1001

PO BOX 938

555 DIVIDEND DR., STE. 100

ONE BLUE HILL PLAZA, 14TH FL.
75 N. CENTRAL AVE., STE. 303A

7 COMMUNITY AVE.

220 ADMIRAL COCHRANE DR., ST

14295 PARK MEADOW DR., STE. 4

City/Town

FOREST HILLS

LAS VEGAS

CONSHOHOCKEN

ANCHORAGE

MERRICK

AURORA

SMITHTOWN

SOUTH AMBOY

NEW YORK

PAWCATUCK

BRIDGEPORT

COPPELL

PEARL RIVER

ELMSFORD

PLAINFIELD

ANNAPOLIS

CHANTILLY

State Zip

NY 11375

NV 89128

PA 19428

AK 99503

NY 11566

IL 60504

NY 11787

NJ 08879

NY 10119

CT 06379

CT 06601

TX 75019

NY 10965

NY 10523

CT 06374

MD 21401

VA 20151

Phone

(718) 520-7214
(702) 3562-817

(484) 351-1718

(907) 222-9500

(516) 223-4500

(630) 820-3820
(631) 974-0935
(732) 553-1520

(212) 557-3334

(860) 599-8053
(203) 336-2334
(469) 549-6044
(845) 624-6571
(914) 372-1001
(860) 564-0095
(443) 221-2750

(907) 277-5706
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CHENEGA TOTAL ASSET PROTECTION,

LLC.
CHOICE SECURITY COMPANY
CLARK SECURITY

CLINCH SECURITY, LLC.

COMMERCE SECURITY SERVICES, LLC

CONTEMPORARY SERVICES
CORPORATION

CORREA SECURITY SERVICES, LLC.

COUNTERFORCE SECURITY SERVICES,

LLC
CROWN SECURITY SERVICES, LLC.
CSS SECURITY

CUSTOM PROTECTIVE SERVICES OF
CONNECTICUT, LLC

DELUCA ASSOCIATES, INC.
DIAMOND SECURITY, LLC.

ELITE INVESTIGATIONS, LTD

ELITE PERSONAL PROTECTION, INC.
EMEK SECURITY, LLC.

EXCEL GUARD CORP.

FAIRFIELD COUNTY PROTECTIVE
AGENCY, LLC.

FAMLAY SECURITY, LLC.

FIRST QUALITY MAINTENANCE, INC

Printed on Friday, November 22, 2019

AS-2444

AS-2660

AS-2692

AS-2789

AS-837

AS-2270

AS-2740

AS-2311

AS-2785

AS-2549

AS-2397

AS-2703

AS-2784

AS-666

AS-2731

AS-2697

AS-2429

AS-2783

AS-2757

AS-2124

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

04/18/20

06/15/20

06/25/21

10/31/20

03/11/21

05/11/21

12/21/20

08/22/20

09/12/20

03/17/21

06/15/21

10/23/21

08/03/20

08/10/21

06/28/20

08/26/21

01/25/20

09/10/20

08/09/21

06/06/21

14295 PARK MEADOW DRIVE, STE CHANTILLY

161-15 ROCKAWAY BLVD., STE.1 JAMAICA

10 CHESTNUT STREET
21 WEST MAIN ST, 4TH FL.
2 COMMERCE DR

17101 SUPERIOR ST.

45 CROWN ST.

2326 EAST MAIN STREET

2392 MOHANSIC AVE.
134 DELAWARE AVE.

355 LEXINGTON AVE. 4TH FL.

220 MINEOLA BLVD., STE. 5
652 FROST RD.

2001 CENTRAL PARK AVENUE
10 CEDAR ST.

PO BOX 907

505 8TH AVE., 17TH FL.

415 BOSTON POST RD., #3510

425 DIXWELL AVE.

318 WEST 39TH ST.

EVANSVILLE

WATERBURY

DANBURY

NORTHRIDGE

HARTFORD

BRIDGEPORT

YORKTOWN HEIGHT

ISLAND PARK

NEW YORK

MINEOLA

WATERBURY

YONKERS

VALHALLA

ORANGE

NEW YORK

MILFORD

NEW HAVEN

NEW YORK

VA 20151

NY 11434

IN 47713

CT 06721

CT 06810

CA 91325

CT 06114

CT 06610

NY 10598

NY 11558

NY 10017

NY 11501

CT 06705

NY 10710

NY 10595

CT 06477

NY 10018

CT 06460

CT 06511

NY 10018

(571) 291-7600

(917) 324-4280
(800) 542-2448
(203) 841-2998
(203) 797-8626

(818) 885-5150

(312) 261-5149

(203) 721-6006

(914) 447-6065
(516) 431-0101

(212) 868-5151

(516) 742-3450
(860) 228-1989
(212) 629-3131
(914) 761-9500
(203) 676-9742
(212) 239-8086

(203) 283-8151

(203) 823-5775

(212) 239-9200
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GARDA CL NEW ENGLAND, INC AS-2246  Approved 12/13/20 2000 NW CORPORATE BLVD. BOCA RATON FL 33431  (561) 522-2167
GAVIN DE BECKER & ASSOCIATES, L.P. AS-2540  Approved 10/12/20 11684 VENTURA BLVD., STE. 440 STUDIO CITY CA 91604  (818) 505-0177
GDNJ, LLC. AS-2702  Approved 10/22/21 931 US HIGHWAY 1 AVENEL NJ 07001  (732) 375-9200
G-FORCE SECURITY, LLC AS-2600  Approved 01/02/21 P.0O.BOX 754 SOUTHPORT CT 06890  (203) 257-6238
GLOBAL OPERATIONS SECURITY AS-2811  Approved 07/10/21 54 WEST 39TH STREET, 5TH FL. NEW YORK NY 10018  (212) 822-3555
SERVICES, INC.

GLOBAL SECURITY ASSOCIATES, LLC. AS-2502  Approved 12/14/21 825 EAST GATE BLVD., STE. 301 GARDEN CITY NY 11530  (516) 414-0487
GOLD COAST SECURITY, LLC AS-2643  Approved 11/11/21 17 BLAKE STREET NORWALK CT 06851  (203) 846-2679
GREATER SHIELD, LLC. AS-2762  Approved 09/11/21 PO BOX 110836 BROOKLYN NY 11211  (718) 388-3844
GREEN MOUNTAIN CONCERT AS-2454  Approved 06/25/20 P.O. BOX 4208 BURLINGTON VT 05406  (802) 662-1210
SERVICES, INC

GSS SECURITY SERVICES, INC AS-2384  Approved 04/01/21 20 WEST 22ND STREET, STE. 514  NEW YORK NY 10010  (212) 764-5400
HARRISON SECURE COMPANIES, LLC AS-2172  Approved 11/12/20 PO BOX 1123 BRIDGEPORT CT 06604  (844) 349-6100
HOLMES DETECTIVE BUREAU, INC AS-2338  Approved 05/30/20 2109 BROADWAY, STE. 6102 NEW YORK NY 10023  (212) 255-4444
HUFFMASTER CRISIS RESPONSE, LLC AS-2677  Approved 11/01/20 1055 W. MAPLE RD. CLAWSON MI 48017  (248) 588-1600
INSITE SECURITY, INC AS-2425  Approved 02/07/20 150 WEST 30TH STREET, STE. 700 NEW YORK NY 10001  (212) 362-5700
INTER-CON SECURITY SYSTEMS, INC AS-2107  Approved 05/20/21 210 S. DELACEY AVE. PASADENA CA 91105  (626) 535-2200
INVESTIGATIVE CONSULTANTS, LLC AS-1101  Approved 01/18/21 575 MAIN STREET EAST HAVEN CT 06512  (475) 238-8679
ISS ACTION, INC. AS-2808  Approved 06/27/21 158-12 ROCKAWAY BLVD., STE.2 QUEENS NY 11434  (718) 978-3000
IT PERSONAL SERVICES, LLC. AS-2773  Approved 05/14/21 1700 EAST PUTNAM AVENUE OLD GREENWICH CT 06870  (203) 717-1672
JOHNSON SECURITY BUREAU, INC AS-2599  Approved 12/05/20 609 WALTON AVENUE BRONX NY 10451  (718) 402-3600
JORDAN CONSULTING, SECURITY & AS-2402  Approved 08/23/21 220 JUDDS BRIDGE RD. ROXBURY CT 06783  (203) 770-3377
INVESTIGATIONS, LLC

KNIGHT SECURITY SERVICES, LLC. AS-2734  Approved 09/08/20 250 WEST 26TH ST., STE. 3115 NEW YORK NY 10001  (212) 609-3400
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LINXX GLOBAL SOLUTIONS, INC
LOOMIS ARMORED US LLC

M1 CORPORATION

MADISON SECURITY GROUP, INC
MAGEN SECURITY, LLC.

MESZO SECURITY, LLC
METROGUARD, INC

MURPHY SECURITY SERVICE, LLC

MYDATT SERVICES, INC. DBA BLOCK
BY BLOCK

NESCTC SECURITY AGENCY, LLC
NMS SECURITY SERVICES, LLC
NORTH AMERICAN SECURITY, INC.
OFF DUTY SERVICES, INC.

OKLAHOMA INVEST. GROUP, INC. DBA
TRICORPS SECURITY

ORION PROTECTIVE SERVICES, INC
PAGONES-O'NEILL, INC

PARAGON SYSTEMS, INC
PATRONUS SYSTEMS, INC.
PHILLIPS & ASSOCIATES, INC.

PINKERTON CONSULTING &
INVESTIGATIONS, INC.

PLANNED SECURITY SERVICES, INC

Printed on Friday, November 22, 2019

AS-2672

AS-942

AS-2383

AS-2555

AS-2511

AS-2341

AS-551

AS-520

AS-1055

AS-2092

AS-2463

AS-2795

AS-2769

AS-2747

AS-2670

AS-2626

AS-2432

AS-2792

AS-2693

AS-2806

AS-2485

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved

09/28/20

05/15/21

03/15/21

05/27/21

03/12/20

05/30/20

12/23/20

04/04/21

10/20/20

09/01/21

09/30/20

01/17/21

12/28/19

03/23/21

12/11/20

08/15/21

02/01/20

11/20/20

06/29/21

07/01/21

07/15/21

2900 SABRE ST., STE. 300
2500 CITYWEST BLVD., STE. 2300

900 SOUTH AVENUE

31 KIRK ST.

139 HOUSTON TERRACE

354 GREGORY ST.

P.O. BOX 320655

1080 ELM ST.

7135 CHARLOTTE TPKE., STE. 10

46 MOLTER STREET
800 EAST DIMOND BLVD., STE. 3-
550 E. CARSON PLAZA DR. #222

1908 AVENUE D, SUITE A100

PO BOX 32316

P.0. BOX 1602

355 MAIN STREET

13900 LINCOLN PARK DRIVE, STE

3000 N.WICKHAM RD., STE.8

P.0.BOX 1123

101 N. MAIN ST., STE.300

150 SMITH RD.

VIRGINIA BEACH

HOUSTON

STATEN ISLAND

LOWELL

STAMFORD

BRIDGEPORT

FAIRFIELD

ROCKY HILL

NASHVILLE

CRANSTON

ANCHORAGE

CARSON

KATY

OKLAHOMA CITY

SOUTH WINDSOR

BEACON

HERNDON

MELBOURNE

TOCCOA

ANN ARBOR

PARSIPPANY

VA 23452

TX 77042

NY 10314

MA 01852

CT 06902

CT 06604

CT 06825

CT 06067

TN 37209

Rl 02910

AK 99515

CA 90746

TX 77493

OK 73123

CT 06074

NY 12508

VA 20171

FL 32935

GA 30577

MI 48104

NJ 07054

(757) 222-0300
(713) 435-6700
(718) 370-6778
(978) 459-5911
(203) 278-3636
(203) 212-2755
(203) 579-1256
(860) 229-7727

(615) 850-0558

(401) 921-1002
(907) 273-2400
(323) 634-1911
(281) 346-2188

(405) 621-9006

(888) 737-2873
(845) 632-6900
(703) 263-7176
(321) 794-3783
(706) 886-9922

(248) 948-0075

(973) 739-0080
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PORT SECURITY SERVICES, INC
PREMIER MANAGEMENT GROUP, INC.

PROFESSIONAL SECURITY
CONSULTANTS

PROTECTIVE SERVICES GROUP, INC
PRO-VIGIL, INC.

R & R PROTECTIVE SERVICES, LLC

RIBI SECURITY

RMI INTERNATIONAL, INC

S.E.A.L. SECURITY, LLC.

SECTEK, INC.

SECURAMERICA, LLC

SECURITY INDUSTRY SPECIALISTS, INC
SECURITY RESOURCES, INC

SILENT PARTNERS & ASSOCIATES, LLC.
SPARKS SECURITY, LLC

SQUAD SECURITY, INC

ST. MORITZ SECURITY SERVICES, INC
STATE SECURITY AGENCY, LLC.

STILL WATER SECURITY COMPANY,
LLC.

SUMMIT SECURITY SERVICES, INC
T&M PROTECTION RESOURCES, LLC

THE AGGERIS GROUP, LLC.
Printed on Friday, November 22, 2019

AS-2265

AS-2775

AS-2135

AS-2319

AS-2750

AS-2333

AS-2606

AS-2400

AS-2816

AS-2699

AS-2306

AS-2503

AS-2593

AS-2774

AS-2552

AS-2346

AS-2121

AS-2809

AS-2714

AS-2430

AS-2368

AS-2822

Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved

Approved

11/09/20

06/12/20

03/02/21

01/17/20

04/20/21

05/23/20

03/18/21

04/28/21

09/15/21

09/01/21

10/01/21

10/29/21

11/01/20

05/24/20

04/25/21

08/10/20

12/18/20

04/22/21

05/01/20

02/19/20

11/27/20

11/18/21

P.O. BOX 9166

1374 BROADWAY

11454 SAN VICENTE BLVD., 2ND

144 LINCOLN PLACE CT., SUITE 4

4646 PERRIN CREEK, STE. 280

PO BOX 156

14 INTERNATIONAL WAY

8125 SOMERSET BLVD.

19 FULTON STREET, STE 308 B
1930 ISAAC NEWTON SQUARE, ST
4268 LAKEVIEW DRIVE

6071 BRISTOL PARKWAY

1155 MARLKRESS RD.

300 W. MAIN STREET

123 FARMINGTON AVE, STE. 117
50 CHARLES LINDBERG BLVD., ST
4600 CLAIRTON BLVD.

70-21 AUSTIN STREET, 3RD FL.

196 ATKINS STREET

390 RXR PLAZA

230 PARK AVE,, STE. 440

55 MARES HILL RD.

NEW HAVEN

HAVERHILL

LOS ANGELES

BELLEVILLE

SAN ANTONIO

NEW MILFORD

WARWICK

PARAMOUNT

NEW YORK

RESTON

INTERLOCHEN

CULVER CITY

CHERRY HILL

SMITHTOWN

BRISTOL

UNIONDALE

PITTSBURGH

FOREST HILLS

MERIDEN

UNIONDALE

NEW YORK

IVORYTON

CT 06532

MA 01832

CA 90049

IL 62221

TX 78217

CT 06776

R1 02886

CA 90723

NY 10038

VA 20190

MI 49643

CA 90230

NJ 08003

NY 11787

CT 06010

NY 15533

PA 15236

NY 11375

CT 06450

NY 11556

NY 10169

CT 06442

(203) 468-5489
(978) 828-6900

(310) 207-7729

(618) 310-1500
(210) 858-1105
(860) 350-5130
(401) 421-0900
(562) 806-9098
(212) 732-1897
(703) 435-0970
(231) 313-5221
(800) 201-3742
(856) 796-9070
(203) 274-1112
(860) 877-1671
(212) 485-8520
(412) 885-3144
(718) 268-8080

(203) 410-2954

(516) 240-2406
(212) 422-0000

(763) 276-3525
Page -1 of 1



THE HARTFORD GUIDES, INC AS-2094  Approved 01/15/21 P.0.BOX 231194 HARTFORD CT 06123  (860) 522-0855

THE WHITESTONE GROUP, INC AS-2339  Approved 05/05/20 4100 REGENT ST., STE.C COLUMBUS OH 43219  (614) 501-7007
TRIPLE CANOPY, INC. AS-2738  Approved 11/04/20 12018 SUNRISE VALLEY DR., STE. RESTON VA 20191  (703) 673-5000
UNITED AMERICAN SECURITY, LLC. AS-2813  Approved 07/01/21 7610 FALLS OF NEUSE RD., STE. RALEIGH NC 27615  (984) 222-5177
UNITED FORCE SECURITY & CLEANING  AS-2737  Approved 10/25/20 108 WILLISTON ST. BRIDGEPORT CT 06607  (203) 543-1185
SVCS., LLC.

UNITED SECURITY SERVICE, LLC. AS-2768  Approved 12/18/19 145 CONGRESS AVE. PROVIDENCE RI1 02907  (401) 429-5019
uslI AS-2305  Approved 10/26/21 40 SHREWSBURY AVE. RED BANK NJ 07701  (732) 267-7180
WESTMORELAND PROTECTION AS-2793  Approved 12/12/20 2500 N. UNIVERSITY DR., STE. 4 SUNRISE FL 33322  (954) 318-0532
AGENCY, INC.

WINN SECURITY SERVICES AS-2641  Approved 01/01/20 596 GLENBROOK RD., #5 STAMFORD CT 06906  (203) 461-1496
ACE SECURITY, INC AA-691 Approved 07/01/21 PO BOX 162 MYSTIC CT 06355  (860) 437-0000
ARROW SECURITY COMPANY, INC AA-688 Approved 06/15/21 P.O. BOX 1250 SPRINGFIELD MA 01101  (413) 732-6787
BLACKHAWK SECURITY SERVICES, INC  AA-2031  Approved 01/10/21 18 CHARLTON HILL HAMDEN CT 06518  (203) 640-6363
CENTURY PROTECTIVE SERVICES, INC AA-1099  Approved 10/21/20 150 GRAND STREET, 4TH FL WHITE PLAINS NY 10601  (914) 290-6170
COMMAND SECURITY CORPORATION AA-736 Approved 02/09/21 512 HERNDON PARKWAY, STE. A HERNDON VA 20170  (860) 296-2525
DIGNITARY PROTECTION & AA-408 Approved 08/31/21 241 WEST BROADWAY NEW YORK NY 10013  (212) 925-9240
INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES, INC

G4S SECURE SOLUTIONS (USA) INC. AA-14 Approved 07/10/21 1395 UNIVERSITY BLVD. JUPITER FL 33458  (561) 622-5656
INTEGRATED SECURITY SERVICES, INC ~ AA-1095  Approved 10/06/20 305 MADISON AVE., STE. 2137 NEW YORK NY 10165  (212) 808-4153
JO-RYU SECURITY AND BODYGUARD AA-1081  Approved 04/15/21 P.O. BOX 2624 HARTFORD CT 06146  (860) 242-4174
SERVICES, LLC

KENNEDY SECURITY SERVICES, INC AA-51 Approved 07/04/21 6 OAK STREET WEST GREENWICH CT 06830  (203) 661-6814
N.J.B. SECURITY SERVICES OF AA-978 Approved 02/21/21 35 EAST GRASSY SPRAIN RD., STE YONKERS NY 10710  (914) 237-8200

CONNECTICUT, INC
Printed on Friday, November 22, 2019 Page -1 of 1



NORTHEAST SECURITY, INC

SECURITAS CRITICAL
INFRASTRUCTURE SERVICES, INC

SECURITAS SECURITY SERVICES USA,
INC

SECURITY SERVICES OF
CONNECTICUT, INC

SOS SECURITY, LLC
SPECIAL RESPONSE CORPORATION
USA SECURITY SERVICES, INC

WESTECH SECURITY AND
INVESTIGATION, INC.

ZUGRESS SECURITY SERVICES, INC.

KING SECURITY SERVICE

Printed on Friday, November 22, 2019

AA-2173

AA-2153

AA-929

AA-641

AA-672

AA-721

AA-2136

AA-2125

AA-854

S-649

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

12/31/20

01/31/21

01/23/21

05/04/21

08/05/21

09/19/21

01/10/21

05/12/21

02/02/21

04/28/21

265 WASHINGTON ST, STE. 1

13900 LINCOLN PARK DRIVE, STE

4330 PARK TERRACE DR.

25 CONTROLS DR.

1915 ROUTE 46 EAST
14804 YORK ROAD
844 HEBRON AVE

1255 MIDDLEBURY RD.

8 REVOLUTIONARY RD.

P.0. BOX 501

WESTWOOD

HERNDON

WESTLAKE VILLAGE

SHELTON

PARSIPPANY

SPARKS

GLASTONBURY

MIDDLEBURY

OSSINING

OLD LYME

MA 02090

VA 20171

CA 91361

CT 06484

NJ 07054

MD 21152

CT 06033

CT 06762

NY 10562

CT 06371

(617) 739-1500

(571) 233-4881

(818) 706-5590

(203) 925-6100

(973) 402-6600
(410) 785-1212
(860) 882-1971

(914) 260-2949

(914) 643-7103

(860) 434-7017

Page -1 of 1



Printed on Friday, November 22, 2019 Page -1 of 1



